
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05312567 

Tesmonard Limited 

|/We 

Matthew James Higgins, Bulman House, Regent Centre, Gosforth, Newcastle upon Tyne, 
NE3 3LS 

Gordon Smythe Goldie, Bulman House, Regent Centre, Gosforth, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE3 
3LS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 24 March 2015 

Signed Ak Ab Date 24 March 2015 
7 

Tait Walker 

Bulman House 
Regent Centre, Gosforth 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE3 3LS 

Ref 1001440/MJH/GSG/KJ/CH 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

na 
31/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#81 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
TESMONARD LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Tesmonard Limited 

on the 24th day of March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Kane, Terence James 

Signed 7 4 lo— 

Dated a a/ o3/ er ia 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Other Current Assets 37,511 0 

Less Amounts Owing to Tesmonard Europe Limited (900,000) (900,000) 

(862,489) (900,000) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Cash on Hand 387 387 
Office furniture and equipment 2,205 200 

2,592 587 

Available to preferential creditors 2,592 587 

Te ue 2 09/ Bore Signature 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Defictency) as regards creditors 

Share Capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

587 

(900,000) 
(899,413) 

(756,853) 
(120) 

NIL 

(756,973) 

(90) 

(756,973) 

(899,413) 

(1,656,386) 

(90) 
(1,656,476) 

Signature T VG- Date: 24/0 3 J ors” 
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